Position

Asst. Public Works Director
Water Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Water Operator Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Water Operator Il

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$82,870
$60,253
$60,135
$57,369
$50,011
$48,297
$47,004
$45,433
$43,935

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,202
$12,881
$13,366
$13,193
$12,979
$12,979
$12,156

$4,763
$12,470



